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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 24 Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
30.5.2021. - 10:44 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 2:16.08 KLINAR, Anja SLO Banja Luka 28.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open W1 2:17.12 SEBESTYÉN, Dalma HUN Banja Luka 5.5.2012.
Rekordi BL Open W2 2:31.57 ROŽNIK, Kaja SLO Banja Luka 29.5.2010.
Rekordi BL Open W3 2:39.48 LEE, Sophia CAN Banja Luka 28.5.2017.

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna/Open

1. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:30.84 584 31.66 41.85 42.48 34.85
2. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:31.49 577 33.52 38.31 44.64 35.02
3. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 2:35.26 536 32.82 41.46 44.80 36.18
4. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 2:35.66 531 31.48 37.61 48.31 38.26
5. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 11. April 2:39.72 492 33.67 40.26 48.59 37.20
6. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:40.37 486 33.35 43.07 48.01 35.94
7. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo 2:41.65 474 34.06 41.20 50.05 36.34
8. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 2:43.14 462 35.61 41.44 47.82 38.27
9. MUT, Jana 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:44.63 449 34.05 43.24 48.62 38.72

10. KIRLIĆ, Asja 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:46.32 436 34.42 45.86 48.28 37.76
11. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 2:47.28 428 34.77 43.68 51.28 37.55
12. MURATAGIĆ, Lana 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:48.12 422 37.25 45.84 46.67 38.36
13. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:49.42 412 37.84 43.31 51.22 37.05
14. DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:49.62 411 35.71 45.44 48.31 40.16
15. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:49.70 410 36.01 42.29 56.05 35.35
16. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:49.81 409 36.22 43.59 49.04 40.96
17. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 2:49.95 408 34.52 44.28 54.06 37.09
18. ŠEHOVIĆ, Lajla 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:52.67 389 39.55 45.13 48.97 39.02
19. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:53.79 382 39.49 44.87 51.16 38.27
20. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:54.92 374 39.33 43.69 51.90 40.00
21. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:57.01 361 38.12 44.22 51.68 42.99
22. HEĆIMOVIĆ, Uma 10 Sharks, SA 2:57.97 355 38.19 47.20 50.97 41.61
23. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:01.31 336 35.71 46.55 55.22 43.83
24. ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 3:02.37 330 36.47 45.86 57.59 42.45
25. ZUKIĆ, Sunita 06 Sport Time, SA 3:06.53 309 43.97 48.14 54.14 40.28
26. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:07.85 302 42.73 49.93 54.04 41.15
27. POPOVIĆ, Elena 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:07.94 302 41.56 47.76 56.40 42.22
28. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 Delfin 3:07.95 302 39.92 51.53 55.15 41.35
29. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 3:08.48 299 44.06 49.17 53.14 42.11
30. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:14.04 274 44.20 47.66 58.32 43.86
31. ĆURKOVIĆ, Ana 09 22. April, BL 3:14.78 271 43.90 53.94 54.45 42.49
32. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LAJK Lajkovac 3:20.80 247 43.99 49.97 1:01.55 45.29
33. ĆERIMAGIĆ, Nejla 10 Orka, MO 3:22.02 243 44.85 52.75 58.97 45.45
34. VUČIĆ, Iva 10 22. April, BL 3:22.94 240 46.11 51.00 1:02.52 43.31
35. DODIK, Leona 11 Zrinjski, MO 3:43.34 180 56.84 57.83 57.43 51.24
36. PUDAR, Lea 11 Orka, MO 4:04.45 137 57.37 1:02.79 1:11.10 53.19
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 24, Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim

W 1

1. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:31.49 577 33.52 38.31 44.64 35.02
2. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 11. April 2:39.72 492 33.67 40.26 48.59 37.20
3. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:40.37 486 33.35 43.07 48.01 35.94
4. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo 2:41.65 474 34.06 41.20 50.05 36.34
5. MURATAGIĆ, Lana 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:48.12 422 37.25 45.84 46.67 38.36
6. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:49.42 412 37.84 43.31 51.22 37.05
7. DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:49.62 411 35.71 45.44 48.31 40.16
8. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:49.81 409 36.22 43.59 49.04 40.96
9. ŠEHOVIĆ, Lajla 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:52.67 389 39.55 45.13 48.97 39.02

10. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:01.31 336 35.71 46.55 55.22 43.83
11. ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 3:02.37 330 36.47 45.86 57.59 42.45
12. ZUKIĆ, Sunita 06 Sport Time, SA 3:06.53 309 43.97 48.14 54.14 40.28
13. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:07.85 302 42.73 49.93 54.04 41.15

W 2

1. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 2:43.14 462 35.61 41.44 47.82 38.27
2. MUT, Jana 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:44.63 449 34.05 43.24 48.62 38.72
3. KIRLIĆ, Asja 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:46.32 436 34.42 45.86 48.28 37.76
4. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 2:47.28 428 34.77 43.68 51.28 37.55
5. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:49.70 410 36.01 42.29 56.05 35.35
6. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 2:49.95 408 34.52 44.28 54.06 37.09
7. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:53.79 382 39.49 44.87 51.16 38.27
8. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:54.92 374 39.33 43.69 51.90 40.00
9. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:57.01 361 38.12 44.22 51.68 42.99

10. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:14.04 274 44.20 47.66 58.32 43.86
11. ĆURKOVIĆ, Ana 09 22. April, BL 3:14.78 271 43.90 53.94 54.45 42.49

W 3

1. HEĆIMOVIĆ, Uma 10 Sharks, SA 2:57.97 355 38.19 47.20 50.97 41.61
2. POPOVIĆ, Elena 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:07.94 302 41.56 47.76 56.40 42.22
3. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 Delfin 3:07.95 302 39.92 51.53 55.15 41.35
4. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 3:08.48 299 44.06 49.17 53.14 42.11
5. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LAJK Lajkovac 3:20.80 247 43.99 49.97 1:01.55 45.29
6. ĆERIMAGIĆ, Nejla 10 Orka, MO 3:22.02 243 44.85 52.75 58.97 45.45
7. VUČIĆ, Iva 10 22. April, BL 3:22.94 240 46.11 51.00 1:02.52 43.31
8. DODIK, Leona 11 Zrinjski, MO 3:43.34 180 56.84 57.83 57.43 51.24
9. PUDAR, Lea 11 Orka, MO 4:04.45 137 57.37 1:02.79 1:11.10 53.19
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